ACCO

Larry Murphy

2361 Qume Drive

San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (800) 598-2226
Imurphy@accoes.com

https://www.accoes.com

ALL TEMPERATURE SERVICES
Ben Long

1466 Seareel Place

San Jose, CA 95131

Phone: (408) 499-0038
benl@atsair.com

www.atsair.com

CIARI PLUMBING
Jacob Ciari

1054 Elm Street

San Jose, CA 95126
Phone: (408) PLUMBING
jacob@ciariplumbing.com
www.ciariplumbing.com

J.McCABE PLUMBING
Adrian Saramento

850 Camden Avenue
Campbell, CA 95008

Phone: (408) 369-8300
adrian@jmccabeplumbing.com
https://sbaypipe.org

MVP PLUMBING

Mike Venosta

8505 Church Street Unit #13

Gilroy, CA 95020

Phone: (408) 842-4004
mike@michaelvenostaplumbing.com

www.michaelvenostaplumbing.com

Please contact UA Local 393 at (408) 225-3030 for any questions regarding this list.

FA:yw/opeiu29-afl-cio
Rev 08/01/2024 GEED

UA LOCAL UNION 393
PLUMBING SERVICE CONTRACTOR LIST

0O.C McDONALD

Ron Almond

PO BOX 641595

San Jose, CA 95159

Phone: (408) 295-2182
ralmond@ocmcdonald.com
https://www.ocmcdonald.com

PARAGON MECHANICAL
Todd Mays

16160 Caputo Drive

Morgan Hill, CA 95037

Phone: (408) 727-7303
tmays@paragonmechanical.com
http://paragonmechanical.com

SILICON VALLEY MECHANICAL
Bryan Lancaster

2115 Ringwood Ave

San Jose, CA 95131

Phone: (408) 568-5788
blancaster@svminc.com
https://www.svminc.com

THERMA

Juan Hernandez

1601 Las Plumas Ave
San Jose, CA 95133
Phone: (408) 347-3500
jhernandez@therma.com
https://www.therma.com

UNITED MECHANICAL, INC
Rich Doherty

2185 Oakland Rd.

San Jose, CA 95131

Phone: (408) 232-9000
rdoherty@umil.com
https://www.umil.com
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